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Class 
School Fee

Admission
Fee

Student
Kit

Total Fee

Hostel Fee

Half
Yearly

Yearly

Total Fee
(If Paid in 
Two Inst.)

Lump Sum 
Fee

(Yearly Pay
One Time)

Total Course
Fee

ARF

st1  
Installment

nd2  
Installment Month

Residential Campus Fee Structure (School + Hostel) Coaching Fee

V

VI

VII

VIII

IX

X

XI
(JEE

Main

+Adv.)

8,500

9,500

10,500

10,500

12,500

18,000

37,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

5,000

13,500

14,500

15,500

15,500

17,500

23,000

42,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

55,000

55,000

60,000

95,000

95,000

95,000

95,000

1,05,000

1,05,000

1,15,000

1,13,500

1,14,500

1,15,500

1,15,500

1,27,500

1,33,000

1,62,000

33,000

35,000

39000

41000

46000

48000

52000

54000

60000

63000

66000

70000

136000

142000

148000

10,000

10,000

10000

10000

10000

10000

15000

15000

15000

15000

15000

15000

28000

28000

28000

16,000

16,000

20000

20000

26000

26000

25000

25000

32000

32000

37000

37000

53600

57200

60800

7,000

9,000

9000

11000

10000

12000

12000

14000

13000

16000

14000

18000

54400

56800

59200

Feb

March

Feb

March

Feb

March

Feb

March

Feb

March

Feb

March

Feb

March

April

Note :- 
th th th

Class 5  to 10  for Boys and Girls      Class 11  JEE (Main+Adv.)  for Boys Only

Scholarship will be awarded through ResoNET Exam Only on Coaching Fee.

1,08,500

1,09,500

1,10,500

1,10,500

1,22,500

1,28,000

1,57,000

Student Kit 

School Uniform

School T-shirt

School Shoes

Track Suit 

Tie & Belt

NCERT Books

2 Pair 

2

1 Pair

1

1 Pair

1 Set

Documents Required 

Transfer Certicate (Original).

Passing out Marksheet of previous Class

(Photocopy)

Aadhar card of students as well as of parent.
(Photocopy)

4 Black & White Passport Size Photographs.
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